ODOT Region Contacts

Region Contact Name Email Address

Region 1 Matthew Novak Matthew.C.Novak@odot.oregon.gov (503) 731-3247

Drake McKee Drake.A.McKee@odot.oregon.gov (541) 736-9156

Shelly White-Robinson Shelly.White-Robinson@odot.oregon.gov (971) 707-3924

Jeanette Denn Jeanette.M.Denn@odot.oregon.gov (541) 957-3508

Teresa DeWald Teresa.L.DeWald@odot.oregon.gov (541) 580-0610

Justin Shoemaker Justin.D.Shoemaker@odot.oregon.gov (541) 774-6376

Paul Singer Paul.Singer@odot.odot.oregon.gov (541) 410-2993

Erin Winterton Erin.Winterton@odot.oregon.gov (541) 252-2226
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